 E m b e d d e d  S t o r a g e
FerriSSD® Module
SATA Solid-State Drive Bx Series
Datasheet
(Simplified Edition)
 Revision  1.7              Dec 2018
FerriSSD Datasheet
FerriSSD Module SATA Bx Series ii Revision 1.7

FerriSSD Module SATA Bx Series 31 Revision 1.7
© 2018 Silicon Motion, Inc.  Simplified Datasheet
7. Ordering Information
7.1 Product Coding Rule
Table 7: Product Code Definitions
Example: M B 6 3 1 G X 8 � BA �
M Module
B Form Factor
 A = FerriSSD M25 (2.5” case)
 B = FerriSSD M297 (half-slim)
 C = FerriSSD M300 (mSATA)
 D = FerriSSD M.2 (22 x 42 mm)
 S = FerriSSD DOM (Type S)
6 Ferri Family
3 Type / Interface
 1 = CommercialFerri / SATA
 3 = EnterpriseFerri / SATA
 5 = XtendFerri / SATA
1 Encryption Function
 1 = Standard
 2 = Encryption Enabled
G Package: MCM TFBGA
X Operating Temperature
 X = 0°C ~ 70°C     (C-temp)
 E = -40°C ~ +85°C  (I-temp)
8 Capacity
 1 = 1GB
 2 = 2GB
 4 = 4GB
 8 = 8GB
 A = 16GB
 B = 32GB
 C = 64GB
� PCB Revision
BA/BB/BC/BD Product Revision
� BOM Version
Note: Refer to the FerriSSD Product Selection Guide for valid ordering numbers.
	FerriSSD Module SATA Bx Series Datasheet
	Revision History
	Table of Contents
	1. Overview
	1.1 Product Description
	1.2 Key Features
	1.3  Block Diagram
	2. Product Specifications
	2.1 Host Interface
	2.2 Supply Voltage
	3. Physical Specifications
	3.1 FerriSSD M25 (2.5”)